Data Sheet
The VHS-400 diffusion pump has a pumping speed of 4,500 L/s and has a stainless
steel body and flanges allowing easy cleaning. There is also a sight glass/fill and
drain assembly for continuous monitoring and easy maintenance of pump fluid. The
patented Bulge Contour increases gas capture and maintains lower pressure. Finned
boilers increase surface area, prolonging pumping fluid life.
This diffusion pump is great for high vacuum applications. This pump is a perfect fit
for industrial applications such as vacuum furnace, heat treatment, metallizing, and

Printed in the USA, August 19, 2024
5994-3471EN
Ordering information
Description Voltage
Weight
kg (lb)
Part Number
Flange Type
VHS-400 Pump ASA ISO
VHS-400 with Standard Cold Cap 208 V 75.0 (180.0) K4816307 L9767307
VHS-400 with Standard Cold Cap 380 V 75.0 (180.0) K4816326 L9767326
VHS-400 with Standard Cold Cap 480 V 75.0 (180.0) K4816309 L9767309
VHS-400 with Standard Cold Cap 240 V 75.0 (180.0) K4816308 L9767308
Description
Weight
kg (lb) Part Number
Accessories